
2024 Workforce Partnership Meeting Schedule 
 

Month Board Meeting Executive Committee Chief Elected Officials Board Board Training 
January Tuesday, January 23, 2024 

8:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. 
Johnson County Workforce Center 

Thursday, January 11, 2024 
8:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 
9:45 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 

 

 

February  Thursday, February 8, 2024 
8:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 
8:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 
9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. 
Topic: Workforce Partnership & 
WIOA 101 

March Tuesday, March 19, 2024** 
8:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. 
Wyandotte County Workforce Center 

Thursday, March 7, 2024 
8:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, March 19, 2024** 
9:45 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 

 

 

April  Thursday, April 11, 2024 
8:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 
8:00 – 9:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 
9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. 
Topic: Workforce Partnership 
Financial Overview 

May Tuesday, May 21, 2024** 
8:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. 
Johnson County Workforce Center 

Thursday, May 9, 2024 
8:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024** 
9:45 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 

 

June  Thursday, June 13, 2024 
8:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 
8:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 
9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. 
Topic: TBD 

July Tuesday, July 23, 2024 
8:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m.  
Wyandotte County Workforce Center 

Thursday, July 11, 2024 
8:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 
 9:45 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 

 

 

August  Thursday, August 8, 2024 
8:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. 
 

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 
8:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 
9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. 
Topic: TBD 

September Tuesday, September 24, 2024 
8:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. 
Johnson County Workforce Center 

Thursday, September 12, 2024 
8:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. 
 

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 
9:45 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 

 

October  Thursday, October 10, 2024 
8:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 
8:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 
9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. 
Topic: TBD 

November Tuesday, November 19, 2024** 
8:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m.  
Wyandotte County Workforce Center 

Thursday, November 14, 2024 
8:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, November 19, 2024** 
9:45 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 

 

December  Thursday, December 12, 2024 
8:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. 

  

• Please contact the Board Administrative Assistant, Gail Wisnieski:  913-577-5922 or gailw@workforcepartnership.com 
to confirm attendance mode. 

• **Note these three months are on the 3RD Tuesday – rather than the 4th Tuesday.   
 

This document was updated on 12/14/23, moving May’s board meetings (including 
CEOB) from May 28 to May 21 to accommodate the Memorial Day holiday week. 


